 Reduced mounting length and compact construction,
specially indicated for control panels
 Easy installation
 Flow measurement in vertical pipes with upwards flow
 Scaled directly in l/h, %
Other scales for liquids and gases on request
 Flow rate:
 - Water:  0.1 l/h ... 100 l/h

mbar
l/h water
Nl/h air
1.013 bar abs 20ºC
EN 1.4404
(AISI 316L)
GLASS
EN 1.4404
(AISI 316L)
GLASS PLASTIC CERAMIC
C210/0001
150
0.1-1 0.05-0.5 3-30 1-12 1-10 2-15 2
C210/0002 0.2-2.5 0.1-1 10-110 4-40 2-16 6-60 2
C211/0005 0.5-5 0.2-2 15-180 8-80 3-30 10-110 2
C211/0010 1-10 0.4-4 30-350 15-180 10-100 20-230 2
C211/0016 1.6-16 0.6-6 50-510 25-260 10-150 30-340 2
C212/0025 2.5-25 1-10 80-830 40-440 20-270 50-540 4
C213/0040 4-40 1.6-16 130-1300 70-700 40-440 80-880 4
C214/0060 6-60 2-20 150-2100 100-1100 70-740 100-1400 4
C215/0100 10-100 4-40 300-3600 150-1900 100-1200 100-2400 5
Flow scales, ECG type float
Flow ranges
G = ¼” BSP / NPT All dimensions in mm (±1,5 / 2 mm)
R